
PDO Captain's Contact Sheet
Fall 2010

A Division Captain Co-Captain Venue
AL474 650 728-3078 Bill Terry 650 726-7714  American Legion 474  650 728-9224  

 470 Capistrano Road  Princeton By The Sea 

Busted Rubbers 650 200 9697 Anton Nilsen 713 245 0371  American Bull                   650 652-4908    
sccoach20@yahoo.com sdgp49@yahoo.com  Burlingame           

Dart Junkies 408 991-5036 Michael Morse (415)860-1762  650 369-8000    
 727 El Camino Real  Redwood city         

650-357-0574 John Elliott 650-504-4937  650 522-9800  
650-520-9237 goose879@live.com 650-580-6129  106  E. 25th  Ave.              San Mateo            

Privateers Randy Crosby (650) 740-0459 Jesse  Nelson (415) 850-4940 Winters Tavern (650) 355-6162
crozilla2000@yahoo.com 1522 Francisco Blvd

Seasonal Brew Brian Jackson 650-654-7621 Rick Lopez 916-410-5459  Behan's Irish Pub              650 344-0265    
650-218-5082  1327 Broadway                   Burlingame           

B Division Captain Co-Captain Venue
Lousy No Goods 650-952-9335 650-355-8044  The Pub                         650 588-6491    

415-360-3614 415-987-9529  South San Francisco  

Darts Central Steve Anderson 650-826-7516 Don Campos 415-613-2963 23 Club 415-467-7717
boclub5150@yahoo.com Brisbane

OPL Glen O'Brien 650 726-5065 Larry Mohr 650 726-5908  Old Princeton Landing  650 728-9103    
650 464-6233  460 Capistrano Road             Princeton By The Sea 

Molly's Grave Diggers 650-359-0417 650-359-0417  650 755-9545    
650-438-3367  1655 Mission Road              

Ugly Ducklings Scott Greene  650 787-9455 Chris Cooper 650 576-9510  650 369-8000    
chris.james58@yahoo.com  727 El Camino Real  Redwood city         

C Division Captain Co-Captain Venue
23 Club 415-601-0606 John Ross 23 Club 415-467-7717

jsross650@yahoo.com Brisbane

650-619-5008 650-740-8129  American Legion 105  650 365-1348    
msmyth4@hotmail.com ksmyth7@yahoo.com  651 El Camino Real              Redwood City         

Blind Squirrels Ed Dominguez 650-219-5911 650-888-1338  Ryan's Sports Bar   650 350-1535    
 San Mateo            

510-478-5985 415-509-6780 23 Club 415-467-7717
osolucky888@gmail.com Brisbane

PDO Board Members
President 650 892-4310 Member-at-Large Randy Crosby 650 740-0459
Vice President Brian Jackson 650 218 5082 Member-at-Large Glen O'Brien 650 726-5065
Treasurer 650 728-3078 Member-at-Large Bill Fitzpatrick 650 483 0564
Membership Secretary 650-438-3367 Member-at-Large 650-207-4826
Competition Secretary 650-520-9237
Recording Secretary 408-423-2244
Social Secretary John Elliot 650-504-4937
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Jim Sharen
Laughsloud@sbcglobal.net mrbt@netscape.com

Joe Chaika
 1819 El Camnio Real            

Chris Wuolle  Sodini's 
wuolleweiser@hotmail.com bubbabac@yahoo.com

Pogues Steve Prendergast  The Swingin' Door             
stevespleen@comcast.net

jjezman@aol.com Pacifica

brian@bayareadarts.com rlopez_prg1@hotmail.com

Scott Bozin Gary Bozin
scotthoot@sbcglobal.net reptar@pacbell.net  2224 Westborough Blvd          

dartscentral@aol.com 23 Visitacion Ave

glenhmb@aol.com  larrymohrpaint@gmail.com    

John Haug Lisa Haug  Molloy's Tavern  
jhaugfamily@aol.com jhaugfamily@aol.com  Colma                

 Sodini's 
 basecontrol@msn.com         

Joe Grandov
jagidea@hotmail.com 23 Visitacion Ave

3rd Dart First Mark Smyth Kyri Smyth

Scott Vitangeli
ed@accuratemailings.com scott@accuratemailings.com  477 E.Hillsdale Blvd

Dartians Joe Armad Nicky Poulo
n_poulo@live.com 23 Visitacion Ave

Rick Gabbert rgabbert@pdo.bayareadarts.net rcrosby@pdo.bayareadarts.net
bjackson@pdo.bayareadarts.net glen@pdo.bayareadarts.net

Jim Sharen jsharen@pdo.bayareadarts.net bfitzpatrick@pdo.bayareadarts.net
John Haug jhaug@pdo.bayareadarts.net Robert Mediak rmediak@pdo.bayareadarts.net
Steve Prendergast stevep@pdo.bayareadarts.net
Bill Noftz bnoftz@pdo.bayareadarts.net

jelliot@pdo.bayareadarts.net

pdo.bayareadarts.net
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